
Name School Name Title City/Town State Email Address

Margaret Meyer Wheatland Elementary Teacher andale KS peg.meyer@usd262.net

Sherri Conrad USD 268 Elementary Principal Cheney KS sconrad@usd268.org

Marilyn Keller Cheney Elementary Teacher Cheney KS mkeller@usd268.org

Laurie Cool Glasco Grade School teacher/district test coordinator Glasco KS lcool334@usd334.org

Brenda Blackburn Lakin Grade School reading facilitator Lakin KS brenda.blackburn@usd215.org

Joyce Harting Mulvane USD 263; Director of Curriculum and Instruction Mulvane KS jharting@usd263.org

Beth Norris Thunder Ridge Middle School Principal Agra KS bnorris@usd110.net

Craig Marshall EES Principal McPherson KS craig.marshall@mcpherson.com

Lynn Mowder Haven Middle and High School Counselor -- past English/Reading teacher Haven KS lmowder@havenschools.com

Connie McRae Wichita County Elementary School Title 1 Teacher Leot KS conniejomac@leoti.org

Leanne Howie Satanta Grade School Title I Reading Teacher Satanta KS lhowie@usd507.org

Audrey Austin Macksville Grade School 5-6 ELA, Curr. K-6 Macksville KS austina@usd351.com

Gay Younkin Mulvane Director of Special Education Mulvane KS gyounkin@usd263.org

Randy Fox Kennedy Elementary School Principal Wellington KS rfox@usd353.com

Christina McCleary Altoona-Midway Teacher Altoona KS cmccleary@usd387.org

Lyle Dosser Lincoln elementary, USD 402 Principal Augusta KS ldosser@usd402.com

Christina McCleary Altoona-Midway Elementary Teacher Altoona KS cmccleary@usd387.org

Mike Brewer Broken Arrow Elementary Principal Shawnee KS michaelbrewer@smsd.org

Carrie Harrold Skyline Schools 3rd/4th Reading Teacher Pratt KS charrold@skylineschools.org

Wanda Warner Rock Hills Title 1 Mankato KS wwarner@usd107.org

Melissa Green Wineteer Elementary Special Education Teacher Derby KS mgreen@usd260.com

Gregory Craig USD 352 ESL Coordinator Goodland KS greg.craig@usd352.org

Rebecca Khosravipour Valley Center USD 262 Director of Learning Valley Center KS rebecca.khosravipour@usd262.net

danis Sprague SKACD 613 Director of Special Education Ensign KS dsprague@skacd.com

Kathy VanDeest Maize Central Elementary Reading Specialist Maize KS kvandeest@usd266.com

Colleen Cross Marshall Elementary Special Education Teacher Eureka KS cross@eurekausd389.net

Alison Ostertag Atchison County Community Elementary School Instructional Reading Coach/Reading Recovery TeacherEffingham KS ostertag.alison@usd377.org

Janine Doebele Hanover Elementary 5/6 teacher, High School instructional coach, and freshmen English teacherHanover KS jdoebele@usd223.org

Robert Schiltz St. Francis Superintendent/K-6 Principal Saint Francis KS rschiltz@usd297.org

Roberta Meier Beloit Elementary School Library Media Specialist Beloit KS rmeier@usd273.org

Heather Melton Little Love Bugs Learning Center Owner/ preschool teacher Wamego KS little.lovebugs@hotmail.com

Robyn Fall Kiddi Kollege Early Learning Center Regional Director Overland Park KS rftexan@aol.com

Theresa Gavila St. Joseph Early Education Center Director Shawnee KS Tgavila@stjoeshawnee.org

Rebecca Scott Special Education Teacher/Certified Academic Language TherapistDerby KS rscott@usd260.com

Kim Reazin Altoona-Midway Elementary School Principal Altoona KS kreazin@usd387.org

Vicki Rosine Lebo Elementary Title 1 Reading teacher Lebo KS vrosine@usd243ks.org

Kathy Mason Shawnee Mission Schools Instructional Coach Shawnee MissionKS bamason@smsd.org

Kelly Bielefeld Clearwater Intermediate Center Principal Clearwater KS kbielefeld@usd264.org

Stephen Jowers Olpe Elementary Emporia KS sjowers@usd252.org

John Befort Washington Elementary School Principal Ellis KS jbefort@usd388.k12.ks.us

Deanna Deutscher Sunflower Elementary Reading Specialist Andover KS ddeutshe@usd385.org

Michael L. Gritten Pike Valley Elem/JH Principal Courtland KS mgritten@pikevalley.com

Debra Bisnette Washington Elementary Curriculum/Testing Directro Washington KS debisnette@usd108.org

Dr. Steve Pegram Santa Fe Trail Superintendent Carbondale KS spegram@usd434.us

Nona Mason West Elementary School Kindergarten Teacher Goodland KS nona.mason@usd352.org

Rebecca Hochstein Apollo Elementary School Reading Specialist Goddard KS rhochstein@goddardusd.com

Greg Lehr Valley Center Intermediate School Principal Valley Center KS greg.lehr@usd262.net

Kelsey Easterday Slate Creek Special Education Teacher Newton KS kelsey.easterday@usd373.org

Tammy Blunt TOP Early Learning Centers Finance Director Wichita KS tblunt@topelc.com

Kansas Possible Future Funding



Leigh Ann Roderick Garden City Public Schools Director of Elementary Educaion Garden City KS lroderick@gckchools.com

Tally Fleming La Cygne Elementary Title 1 Reading Specialist La Cygne KS tallyb@pv362.org

Shauna Hammett Broken Arrow SMSD First Grade Teacher Shawnee KS bahammet@smsd.org

Emily Bolen Sharon Springs Elementary Title I teacher Sharon Springs KS emilyb@usd241.org

Troy Damman Waconda USD 272 Superintendent Cawker City KS troy.damman@usd272.org

Shawna Noller Damar elementary school Teacher Damar KS snoller@usd269.net

Steve Raymer North Elementary School Principal Goodland KS steve.raymer@usd352.org

Clark McCracken Delaware Ridge Elementary Principal Kansas City KS mccrackenc@usd204.net

Becky Cox Abilene Elementary Building Interventionist/District Literacy SpecialistValley Center KS becky.cox@usd262.net

Jane Lang Trego Grade School Kindergarten Teacher WaKeeney KS jlang@tregoeagles.com

Michelle Hanes USD 218 Elkhart Curriculum Director, Assessment Coordinator & Literacy CoachKS/Elkhart KS mhanes@usd218.org

Dawn Johnson USD 309 Assistant Superintendent Nickerson KS djohnson@usd309ks.org

Brandi Peach Wheatland Elementary Interventionist Valley Center KS brandi.peach@usd262.net


